2024 THS Boys & Girls Tennis Schedule

Tennessee High Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thur Mar 14 Volunteer Away 4:00 pm  Boys/Girls
Wed Mar 27 Knox Webb Away 4:30 pm  Boys/ Girls
Tues Apr 2 Elizabethton Away 4:00 pm  Boys /Girls
Wed Apr 3 Knox Catholic Away 4:00 pm  Boys/Girls
Fri-Sat Apr 5-6 Oakland Tournament Murfreesboro TBD Boys / Girls
Tues Apr 9 Dobyns-Bennett Home 4:00 pm  Boys/ Girls
Thur Apr 11 Greeneville Home 4:00 pm Boys/ Girls
Sat Apr 13 Baylor/Signal Mountain Away 11:00 am Girls

Tues Apr 16 West Ridge Home 4:00 pm  Boys/ Girls
Fri-Sat Apr 19-20 Science Hill Tourney Away TBD Boys / Girls
Mon Apr 22 Sullivan East Away 3:30pm  Boys /Girls
Thur Apr 25 Science Hill Away 4:00 pm  Boys/Girl
Mon-Fri Apr 29-May 3 Conference Team Tourney TBD TBD Boys/ Girls
Mon-Wed May 6-8 District Individual Tourney Home TBD Boys / Girls
Thu May 9 Girls Team Regionals TBD TBD Girls

Fri May 10 Boys Team Regionals TBD TBD Boys

Mon - Tue May 13 - 14 Individual / Doubles Regional TBD TBD Boys / Girls
Thu May 16 Girls’ Team Sectionals TBD TBD Girls

Fri May 17 Boys’ Team Sectionals TBD TBD Boys

Tue - Fri May 21 - 24 Boys & Girls State Tournament Murfreesboro, TN

****DUE TO WEATHER MATCHES COULD BE CHANGED OR MATCHES ADDED***



